
Katalógus Cikkszám Név Méret

Komar Infinity 6035A-VD8 Victoria Black 8 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6034A-VD5 Suprabatic 5 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6038A-VD5 Vintage Rose 5 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6000A-VD4 Herringbone Pink 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6000B-VD4 Herringbone Mint 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6000C-VD4 Herringbone Yellow 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6000D-VD4 Herringbone Pure 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6001A-VD4 Urban Art 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6004A-VD4 Hexagon Concrete 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6005A-VD4 Woodcomb Birch 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6005B-VD4 Woodcomb Nude 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6005C-VD4 Woodcomb Olive 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6008A-VD4 Peaks 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6008B-VD4 Peaks Color 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6009A-VD4 Harlekin 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6010A-VD4 Citadel 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6011A-VD4 Space Grid Autumn 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6011B-VD4 Space Grid Spring 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6012A-VD4 Cleopatra 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6013A-VD4 Open Air Rock 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6013B-VD4 Open Air Electro 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6014A-VD4 Yesterday 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6015A-VD4 United 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6015B-VD4 United White 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6019A-VD4 Sheer 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6019B-VD4 Sheer Grey 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6021A-VD4 Blue Mountain 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6022A-VD4 Speed Painting 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6025A-VD4 Enigma 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6027A-VD1 Clouds Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6029A-VD4 Inspiration 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6035A-VD4 Victoria Black 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6038A-VD4 Vintage Rose 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6039A-VD4 Spring Leaves 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6040A-VD4 Autumn Leaves 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6041A-VD4 Blue Sky 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6042A-VD4 Wild Flamingo 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6043A-VD4 Sea Shanty 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6045A-VD4 Bloomin 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6047A-VD4 Maya Tweed 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6047B-VD4 Maya Tweed b/w 4 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6001A-VD3 Urban Art 3 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6017A-VD3 Mountain Top 3 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6027A-VD3 Clouds 3 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6030A-VD3 Gobelin 3 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6036A-VD3 Time 3 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6046A-VD3 Crumpled 3 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6002A-VD2 Mix Map 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6003A-VD2 Lush 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6006A-VD2 Flowers & Dots 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6007A-VD2 Pink Flamingo 2 m x 2,5 m



Komar Infinity 6016A-VD2 Cubes 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6020A-VD2 Refraction 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6023A-VD2 Olympic 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6024A-VD2 Alley 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6024B-VD2 Alley Graphite 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6025A-VD2 Enigma 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6026A-VD2 Metropical 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6026B-VD2 Metropical Faded 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6028A-VD2 Mystic 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6028B-VD2 Mystic Silver 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6031A-VD2 Fantasia 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6031B-VD2 Fantasia Light 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6031C-VD2 Fantasia Dark 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6031D-VD2 Fantasia Cool 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6032A-VD2 Baroque Grey 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6032B-VD2 Baroque Pink 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6033A-VD2 Cherry Pure 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6033B-VD2 Cherry Blossom 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6033C-VD2 Cherry Tree 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6041A-VD2 Blue Sky 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6042A-VD2A Wild Flamingo 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6042A-VD2B Wild Flamingo 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6043A-VD2 Sea Shanty 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6044A-VD2 Caress 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6048A-VD2 Enlightenment 2 m x 2,5 m

Komar Infinity 6000A-VD1 Herringbone Pink Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6000B-VD1 Herringbone Mint Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6000C-VD1 Herringbone Yellow Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6000D-VD1 Herringbone Pure Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6001A-VD1 Urban Art Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6008B-VD1 Peaks Color Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6010A-VD1 Citadel Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6012A-VD1 Cleopatra Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6014A-VD1 Yesterday Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6015A-VD1 United Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6015B-VD1 United White Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6016A-VD1 Cubes Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6017A-VD1 Mountain Top Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6018A-VD1 Panel Pure 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6018B-VD1 Panel Flower 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6018C-VD1 Panel Picture 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6021A-VD1 Blue Mountain Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6022A-VD1 Speed Painting Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6023A-VD1 Olympic Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6030A-VD1 Gobelin Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6034A-VD1 Suprabatic Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6035A-VD1 Victoria Black Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6038A-VD1 Vintage Rose Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6041A-VD1 Blue Sky Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6045A-VD1 Bloomin Panel 1 m x 2,50 m

Komar Infinity 6046A-VD1 Crumpled Panel 1 m x 2,50 m


